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AEBG Allocation Amendment: 2018-19 Produced: Nov 30, 2018, 5:15 PM UTC Action Taskman

50 Delta Sierra Regional Alliance (San Joaquin Delta)

Allocation Amendment Summary

Fiscal Declaration
The Fiscal Declaration information in this section has been provided as a courtesy. It has not been changed since CFAD
has been approved by the Member Representatives.

Consortium Name:  50 Delta Sierra Regional Alliance (San Joaquin Delta) 

Funding Channel:  Direct Funded 

Narrative:  Delta Sierra Regional Alliance planned allocations are consistent with our annual AEBG three year plan.  

Changes:  COLA was distributed to the members at the same percentage as their original allocation. 

Amended Member Allocations for 2018-19

Member Agency Amended Allocation Adjustment Made

Calaveras County O�ice of Education

Lodi Unified School District

Manteca Unified School District

River Delta Joint Unified School District

San Joaquin County O�ice of Education

San Joaquin Delta CCD

Stockton Unified School District

Tracy Joint Unified School District

$53,938

$1,414,772

$1,327,717

$83,607

$53,938

$1,272,522 -$360,000

$3,171,023

$905,125 $360,000

Total Allocated to Members $8,282,642

Total AEBG Funds $8,282,642

Total Remaining (Must be $0) $0

Certification

Member Representative
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Karen Vail
Claudia Davis
Jared Hungerford
Karen Vail
kvail@ccoe.k12.ca.us
(209) 736-6030

Claudia Davis
cdavis@ccoe.k12.ca.us
(209) 736-6026

Jared Hungerford
jhungerford@ccoe.k12.ca.us
(209) 736-6046

Appr oved by Jar ed Hunger for d

Member Representative

Julie Jansen
Dao Xiong
Julie Jansen
jjansen@lodiusd.net
(209) 331-7617

Dao Xiong
dxiong@lodiusd.net
(209) 331-7268

Appr oved by Julie Jansen

Member Representative

Diane Medeiros
Diane Medeiros
dmedeiros@musd.net
(209) 858-7330 ext: 57332

Appr oved by Diane Medeir os
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2018-11-30

2018-11-30
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Member Representative

Nicholas Casey
Nicholas Casey
ncasey@rdusd.org
(707) 374-5335

Appr oved by Nicholas Casey

Member Representative

Chris Kleinert
Chris Kleinert
ckleinert@sjcoe.net
(209) 468-4800

Appr oved by Chr is Kleiner t

Member Representative

Heather Maloy
Heather Maloy
hmaloy@deltacollege.edu
(209) 954-5012

Appr oved by Heather  Maloy

Member Representative

Carol Hirota
Marivic Fortes
Carol Hirota
chirota@stocktonusd.net
(209) 933-7455

Marivic Fortes

2018-11-29

2018-11-30

2018-11-29
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Marivic Fortes
mfortes@stocktonusd.net
(209) 933-7005 ext: 2002

Appr oved by Car ol Hir ota

Member Representative

Sam Strube
Sam Strube
sstrube@tusd.net
(209) 830-3384

Appr oved by Sam Str ube

2018-11-29

2018-11-30
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